Barrier Blocks
Series 140
Electrical Characteristics
Voltage Rating: 250 VAC RMS maximum
Current Rating: 15 Amps maximum
Maximum Watts Per Terminal: 3750
Mechanical Characteristics
Maximum Wire Size: #16 AWG

25 25-140-Y 25-140-3/4W 25-140-W
Solder Terminals can be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
2-6Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
2
Barrier Blocks
Series 140
.375 Density, 5-40 x 3/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-140 MS-1-140-Y
2 MS-2-140 MS-2-140-Y
3 MS-3-140 MS-3-140-Y
4 MS-4-140 MS-4-140-Y
5 MS-5-140 MS-5-140-Y
6 MS-6-140 MS-6-140-Y
7 MS-7-140 MS-7-140-Y
8 MS-8-140 MS-8-140-Y
9 MS-9-140 MS-9-140-Y
10 MS-10-140 MS-10-140-Y
11 MS-11-140 MS-11-140-Y
12 MS-12-140 MS-12-140-Y
13 MS-13-140 MS-13-140-Y
14 MS-14-140 MS-14-140-Y
15 MS-15-140 MS-15-140-Y
16 MS-16-140 MS-16-140-Y
17 MS-17-140 MS-17-140-Y
18 MS-18-140 MS-18-140-Y
19 MS-19-140 MS-19-140-Y
20 MS-20-140 MS-20-140-Y
21 MS-21-140 MS-21-140-Y
22 MS-22-140 MS-22-140-Y
23 MS-23-140 MS-23-140-Y

	C48 Series/Mil-C-26500
	Introduction
	How to order
	Inserts
	Accessories
	High Performance Options
	Mounting Panel Data
	C-48 Series Plugs
	C-48 Series Recpetacles
	C48/CN0915 Series
	CN0942/CN0944 Series
	C-48 Series Accessories
	High Performance Options
	CN0966 Series
	CN0967 Series
	CN1020 Series
	CN1021 Series
	C0909A MMB Series
	D-SUBMINIATURE
	Introduction
	Feature Guide
	Contact Arrangements
	Shells and Mounting
	Printed Circuit Board Layouts
	Standard Density
	1.5 Density
	D*KL Series
	Right-Angle
	Vertical
	HTD/HPD Series
	HTD Series / Crimp & Poke Plugs
	Contacts
	HPD Series / Right-Angle Sockets
	D*A Series
	Crimp & Poke Connectors
	Crimp & Poke Insulation Grip Contacts
	Overmold Kits
	D*A and HTD Series
	D*U Series
	Crimp & Poke
	Crimp & Poke Contacts
	Right-Angle Dip Solder
	Vertical Dip Solder
	T* Series
	Solder Cup for Discrete Cable Wire
	IDC for Discrete Cable Wire
	Strain Relief Covers
	Basic D Series
	Solder Cup
	Vertical Dip Solder PCB
	Wire Wrap
	Series 1 - High Reliability
	Solder Cup
	Right-Angle Dip Solder PCB
	Vertical Dip Solder PCB
	Combination D-Subminiature
	Solder Cup
	Vertical PCB Dip Solder Tails
	Contacts
	Coaxial
	50 Ohm
	Straight
	Right-Angle
	75 Ohm Straight